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The Card of Applebee's Spokane from Spokane contains about 18 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $10.1.
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fipplebee’s Spokane Menu

Main Courses

RIBS

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CLASSIC CHICKEN PARMESAN

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Starters

BRISKET QUESADILLA

Coffee

FRESH BREWED COFFEE

Botiomless Beverages

FLAVORED ICED TEAS

fRestaurant Category

DESSERT

$14.6

$10.0

$2.7

$3.3

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

SOUTHWESTERN STEAK SALAD

Pasta

CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN
ALFREDO

RIGATONI

Popular Products

FIESTA LIME CHICKEN

$11.0

$11.5

$13.8

$12.0

CEDAR GRILLED LEMON CHICKEN $11.8

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served
NOODLES

TUNA STEAK
CHICKEN



fipplebee’s Spokane Menu

fipplebee’s Spoksane

2007 E 29th AveWA 992033957, Opening Hours:

Spokane, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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